Reduce Test Time with Multi-radio Concurrent Testing
Multi-radio devices are increasingly used in mobile phones and other embedded applications. Traditional test techniques increase
test time with every connectivity standard added to the device. The IQ2015 covers all key wireless standards in one box, enabling
single-insertion testing while testing multiple radios concurrently.
This can reduce test time up to 50%.
Optimize Capital Expenditures with Technology Software Licensing
The IQ2015 can be purchased with WiFi and Bluetooth support only, and additional technology standards can be added anytime
via software licensing in the field. The flexibility of this license-based software platform allows you to adapt your test facilities to the

NFC Up to 1000 mV RMS
Control Interface USB 2.0 (type B connector)
Order Code Description
0100-2015-000 IQ2015 Hardware with WiFi, Bluetooth
0300-20XX-012 IQ20XX GPS / FM License
0300-20XX-001 GPS License
0300-20XX-018 GLONASS (GNSS) License
0300-20XX-002 FM Software Option
0300-20XX-003
Audio Analysis Option
Requires 0300-20XX-002 Option
Includes LitePoint Audio Interface Module (AiM) Hardware
Includes Audio Analysis Software (API and GUI)
0300-20XX-004 NFC Software Option
0300-20XX-005 WiMAX Software Option
0300-ZIGB-001 ZigBee Software Package CD
© 2012, LitePoint, A Teradyne Company. All rights reserved. LitePoint, the LitePoint Logo, IQview, IQflex, IQnxn, IQnxnplus, IQmax, and IQxstream are registered trademarks of
LitePoint Corp. IQsignal, IQwave, IQfact, IQcheck, IQmeasure, TrueChannel and TrueCable are trademarks of LitePoint Corp. All trademarks or registered trademarks are owned by
their respective owners. The information furnished by LitePoint Corp. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by LitePoint for its use.
LitePoint reserves the right to change specifications and documentation at any time without notice.www.litepoint.com. April 2012 Doc. #1075-0023-001.